
Date Day What are we doing in class?

9-Jan Monday Introductions □ Lesson 1 □ Diagnostic Test

11-Jan Wednesday Review Lesson 1 □ Lesson 2, 3 □ Diagnostic Test 

16-Jan Monday No Class - MLK Day

18-Jan Wednesday Review Lesson 2, 3 □ Lesson 4, 5 □ Mastery Quiz 1

□ Project 1

23-Jan Monday Review Lesson 4, 5 □ Lesson 6, 7, 8 □ Mastery Quiz 2 □ Project 1

□ Project 2

25-Jan Wednesday Review Lesson 6, 7, 8 □ Lesson 9 □ Mastery Quiz 3 □ Mastery Quiz 1

□ Project 2

30-Jan Monday Review Lesson 9 □ Mastery Quiz 4 □ Mastery Quiz 2

□ Project 3

1-Feb Wednesday Test 1 □ Lesson 10, 11 □ Mastery Quiz 3

□ Project 3

6-Feb Monday Review Lesson 10, 11 □ Lesson 12 □ Mastery Quiz 5 □ Mastery Quiz 4

8-Feb Wednesday Review Lesson 12 □ Lesson 13, 14 □ Project 4

Graphing Utility Tutorial

13-Feb Monday Review Lesson 13, 14 □ Mastery Quiz 6 □ Mastery Quiz 5

□ Project 5 □ Project 4

15-Feb Wednesday Test Review □ Project 5

20-Feb Monday Test 2 □ Lesson 15, 16 □ Mastery Quiz 6 

22-Feb Wednesday Review Lesson 15, 16 □ Lesson 17 □ Mastery Quiz 7

27-Feb Monday Review Lesson 17 □ Lesson 18 □ Project 6

What assignments should 

I start working on? What is due today?

What videos do I need to watch and 

take notes on for next class?



Date Day What are we doing in class?

1-Mar Wednesday Review Lesson 18 □ Lesson 19 □ Mastery Quiz 8 □ Mastery Quiz 7

□ Project 6

6-Mar Monday Review Lesson 19 □ Lesson 20 □ Project 7

8-Mar Wednesday Review Lesson 20 □ Project 8 □ Mastery Quiz 8

□ Mastery Quiz 9 □ Project 7

13-Mar Monday No Class - Spring Break

15-Mar Wednesday No Class - Spring Break

20-Mar Monday Test Review □ Project 8

22-Mar Wednesday Test 3 □ Lesson 21 □ Mastery Quiz 9

27-Mar Monday Review Lesson 21 □ Lesson 22

29-Mar Wednesday Review Lesson 22 □ Lesson 23 □ Mastery Quiz 10

3-Apr Monday Review Lesson 23 □ Lesson 24, 25 □ Project 9

5-Apr Wednesday Review Lesson 24, 25 □ Mastery Quiz 11 □ Mastery Quiz 10

□ Project 10 □ Project 9

10-Apr Monday Test Review □ Project 10

12-Apr Wednesday Test 4 □ Mastery Quiz 11

17-Apr Monday Final Exam Review

19-Apr Wednesday Final Exam Review

24-Apr Monday

26-Apr Wednesday

What is due today?

Final Exam  - Use Valencia final exam schedule to determine when your final exam is held. 

What videos do I need to watch and 

take notes on for next class?

What assignments should 

I start working on?


